

**COST OF CUTTING, FELLING, LOGGING AND TRANSPORTATION OF PROJECT AFFECTED
TREES AND FOREST PRODUCES**

Project Name: Rehabilitation and Up-gradation to 2 lane with Paved shoulder of NH - 510 (Singtam-Tarku-Rabongla-Legship-Gyalshing) Package -IV (Design Chainage from KM 33 + 600 to KM 58 + 840) in the State of Sikkim.

User Agency: MORTH (NHIDCL)

Amount in Rupees

Sl. No.	Items	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Remarks
1	Cutting, Felling and Extraction of Trees.	13967	Cft	280	₹ 3,910,760.00	
2	Cutting, Felling and Extraction of Poles/Ballies/unsound trees	1500	Cft	280	₹ 420,000.00	
3	Conversion of Firewood at felling site.	25	Pile	580	₹ 14,500.00	
Sub Total (A)					₹ 4,345,260.00	
4	Transportation of Logs, from the felling site to Saw mill	13967	Cft.	33	₹ 460,911.00	40-50 km
5	Transportation of Poles & firewood from the felling site to Majitar Saw mill	25	Pile	33	₹ 825.00	40-50 km
Sub Total (B)					₹ 461,736.00	
Total (A+B)					₹ 4,806,996.00	

(Rupees fourty eight lakh six thousand nine hundred ninety six) only.


 Divisional Forest Officer
 South Territorial Division
 Divisional Forest Officer (I)
 South Division, Namchi